RTC/RTQ
RT
MT
cT
XT
cu
CX
XU

IT
T
U
IX
LT
LU
PT
FT
R1
GT
M1

RESIDENTIAL

MULTI-RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION
EXCESS LAND

VACANT LAND

COM'L NEW CONST. - EXCESS LAND
INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION
EXCESS LAND

VACANT LAND

LARGE INDUSTRIAL

EXCESS LAND

PIPELINES

FARMLAND

FARMLAND DEV PH 1

PARKING LOT

MULTI-RESIDENTIAL AWAITING DEV

Schedule "A " to By-Law 4194

2018 TAX RATES

GENERAL
0.00765228
0.01743342
0.01455310
0.01455310
0.01018717
0.01018717
0.01018717
0.02012550
0.02012550
0.01308157
0.01308157
0.02012550
0.01308157
0.00963652
0.00179829
0.00344352
0.01455310
0.00000000

SEWERS
0.00022882
0.00052130
0.00043517
0.00043517
0.00030462
0.00030462
0.00030462
0.00060179
0.00060179
0.00039117
0.00039117
0.00060179
0.00039117
0.00028815
0.00005377
0.00010297
0.00043517
0.00000000

COUNTY
0.00402892
0.00954854
0.00766219
0.00766219
0.00536354
0.00536354
0.00536354
0.01059606
0.01059606
0.00688744
0.00688744
0.01059606
0.00688744
0.00507362
0.00094680
0.00181302
0.00766219
0.00000000

EDUCATION
0.00170000
0.00170000
0.01340000
0.01090000
0.00938000
0.00938000
0.00763000
0.01340000
0.01090000
0.00871000
0.00871000
0.01340000
0.00871000
0.01033737
0.00042500
0.00076500
0.01340000

0.00000000

TOTAL
BASE
RATES
0.01361002
0.02920326
0.03605046
0.03355046
0.02523533
0.02523533
0.02348533
0.04472335
0.04222335
0.02907018
0.02907018
0.04472335
0.02907018
0.02533566
0.00322386
0.00612451
0.03605046
0.00000000

PARKING
0.00113187
0.00268254
0.00215260
0.00215260
0.00150682
0.00150682

B.I.A.

0.00200130
0.00200130
0.00140091
0.00140091

TOTAL
0.01474189
0.03188580
0.04020436
0.03770436
0.02814306
0.02814306
0.02348533
0.04472335
0.04222335
0.02907018
0.02907018
0.04472335
0.02907018
0.02533566
0.00322386
0.00612451
0.03605046
0.00000000



